SDSU-CGU JOINT DOCTORAL/MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAMS COVER SHEET FOR IRB APPLICATION Instructions to Principal Investigator:

	1.			e, see The SDSU/CGU rtation Research by Students in					
	2.	Complete and sign this Cov	ver Sheet.						
	3.		th the complete IRB applica bload this document as a "Su	tion to the Reviewing IRB (for porting Document").					
	4. The Reviewing IRB will review the IRB protocol and communicate with the Relying IRB. A representative of the Reviewing IRB and Relying IRB will sign this Cover S to document completion of the review process.								
	5. Upon completion of review and approval of the IRB protocol, the PI will receive a copy of this Cover Sheet signed by the Reviewing and Relying IRB representatives. At that time, research may commence.								
SDSU v	vill r		plans of JPPE students and ass	or at CGU, the JPPE Program Directorign those involving human subjects for					
reviewe	d un	der this agreement. Research th	hat does not meet exempt or ex	for exempt or expedited review may be pedited criteria may be reviewed under arch does not exceed minimal risk.					
Re	eviev	ving IRB	SDSU	CGU]				

B. Project Information

21110]000 101						
Project Title						
Name of Student/Principal Investigator	Name of JDP/Master's Program					
Student e-mail Address	Phone Number					
Name of Responsible Faculty Member	Home Campus					
Faculty e-mail Address	Phone Number					
Project Funding Source (if applicable)						
Signature of Dringing Investigator	Date					
Signature of Principal Investigator	Date					

Representative of Reviewing IRB

Representative of Relying IRB

Date of Approval

Date of Acceptance

For IRB Administrative Use Only								
Consent form stamp:	SDSU	CGU	Both					